Step Lite Louvre
PURE LED
The Step Lite Louvre has a flush to the surface look with no
protrusions. The 45 degree louvre eliminates all upward light,
making this luminaire ideal for providing illumination of steps and
low level features such as exterior paved areas.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses the latest Cree MTG-2 LED
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply

8”
 Cat. No. SLLU/L
Ordering Information
SLLU/S
Ordering Example: SLLU/L S 3 HCL SS
Material/FinishAccessories
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
Colour TempDriver mALuminaire
SS - Stainless Steel
COP - Copper
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
STEPF - Frosted Lens
HCL - Hex cell Louvre
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
CANSS - Step Lite Canister
    Stainless Steel
DKCAN - Deck Canister
S - Series
D7 - 12v 700mA
D10 - 12v 1050mA
CNC machined from one of
the following metals:
Copper: 63.5mm (½”) x 10mm
(13/32”). End cap - solid copper
63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Flange 88mm (½”) solid copper
rod.
316 Stainless steel: 9mm
(11/32”). End cap - solid 316
stainless steel 63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Flange 88mm (½”) solid 316
stainless steel rod.
Luminaire Weight
Cop 1.100kg (2lb 6oz)
SS 1.055kg (2lb 5oz)
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Luminaire Features
Lens:
3mm (1/8”) extra clear low iron
flush fit shatter resistant glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gasket:
Silicone, iron impregnated 220°c
(428°f)
Accessories
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150)
Frosted Lens (Cat. LENSSTEPF)
Hex Cell Louvre (Cat. HCL)
Step Canister (Cat. SLCAN)
316 Stainless Canister for use in
lime stone etc. (Cat. CAN
Mounting
Designed to fit through a 66mm
(2 5/8”) hole and be fixed into
position by two screws in the
flange or a Step Lite canister (see